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17 May 2016 - 31 May 2021

Your Say Busselton

Bushfire Notice Survey

e Lot BANG THE TABLE
<~ engagermentHQ).

Visitors Summar o
y Highlights
I TOTAL MAX VISITORS PER
VISITS DAY
20k
7.2k 680
NEW
REGISTRATI
ONS
10k 0
ENGAGED INFORME AWARE
VISITORS VISITORS VISITORS
1 Jul '20 1 Jan '21
__ Pageviews Visitors 1.4k 3.3k 5k
Aware Participants 4,961 Engaged Participants 1,426
Aware Actions Performed Participants Engaged Actions Performed
Registered Unverified Anonymous
Visited a Project or Tool Page 4,961
Informed Participants 3,290 Contributed on Forums 0 0 0
] o Participated in Surveys 35 0 1,391
Informed Actions Performed Participants
Contributed to Newsfeeds 0 0 0
Viewed a video 0
Participated in Quick Polls 0 0 0
Viewed a photo 0
Posted on Guestbooks 0 0 0
Downloaded a document 1,729
Visited the Key Dates page 149 Contributed to Stories 0 0 0
Visited an FAQ list Page 163 Asked Questions 0 0 0
Visited Instagram Page 0 Placed Pins on Places 0 0 0
Visited Multiple Project Pages 2,133 Contributed to Ideas 0 0 0
Contributed to a tool (engaged) 1,426
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ENGAGEMENT TOOL: SURVEY TOOL

Bushfire Notice Survey

Visitors [l Contributors B2 CONTRIBUTIONS [5isfers

Age:

8 (0.5%)

—— 54 (3.6%)

196 (13.0%)

Va

487 (32.4%)

329 (21.9%)

430 (28.6%) J

Question options
© 18yrs-24yrs  © 25yrs-34yrs @ 35yrs-44yrs @ 45yrs-54yrs @ 55yrs- 64yrs @ 65yrs +

Mandatory Question (1504 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 5 of 19
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Gender

29 (1.9%) |

— 649 (43.2%)

826 (54.9%)

Question options
® Female © Male @ 1do not wish to disclose

Mandatory Question (1504 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 6 of 19
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Are you a:

53 (3.5%) |

289 (19.2%) .

- 1162 (77.3%)

Question options
@ Full-time resident @ Part-time resident @ Absentee landlord

Mandatory Question (1504 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 7 of 19
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Please select the category that your property is in:

155 (10.3%) " /- 186 (12.4%)

T 534 (35.5%)
629 (41.8%) —

Question options
@ cCategory 1 - Urban @ Category 2 - Urban Bushfire Prone @ Category 3 - Rural-Residential
@ Category 4 - Rural Bushfire Prone

Mandatory Question (1504 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 8 of 19
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Category 1

Do you think the proposed controls are:

57 (30.6%)
_— 62(33.3%)

67 (36.0%) J

Question options

@ more appropriate @ less appropriate @ about the same

Mandatory Question (186 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 9 of 19
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Category 2

Do you think the proposed controls are

56 (10.5%) 63 (11.8%)

415 (77.7%) J

Question options

@ more appropriate @ less appropriate @ about the same

Mandatory Question (534 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 10 of 19
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Category 3

Do you think the proposed controls are

32 (5.1%)

86 (13.7%)

L 511 (81.2%)

Question options

@ more appropriate @ less appropriate @ about the same

Mandatory Question (629 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 11 of 19
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Category 4

Do you think the proposed controls

17 (11.0%)

33 (21.3%)

105 (67.7%)

Question options

@ more appropriate ) less appropriate @ about the same

Optional question (155 response(s), 1349 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 12 0of 19
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Are you a member of a Volunteer Bushfire Brigade?

[~ 125 (8.4%)

1365 (91.6%) J

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (1490 response(s), 14 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 13 0of 19
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Are you a member of a Bushfire Ready Action Group?

434 (29.1%)

1056 (70.9%) —

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (1490 response(s), 14 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 14 of 19
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Do you have a fire plan?

213 (14.3%)

1278 (85.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (1491 response(s), 13 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 15 0f 19
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If you don't have a fire plan, why not?

. 87(42.2%)
L

25 (12.1%)

43 (20.9%) .

51 (24.8%) —

Question options
@ My residential category does not require a fire plan. @ | don't know how to develop a fire plan.

@ 1don't consider this necessary or a priority. @ Other (please specify)

Optional question (206 response(s), 1298 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 16 of 19
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The City is reviewing the communication of Harvest and Vehicle Movement Ban
notices with the view to possible SMS messaging. If you live in a Rural-Residential or
Rural Bushfire Prone area and would like to register for SMS alerts in the future, pl...

489 (36.3%)

T 858 (63.7%)

Question options
®Yes © No

Optional question (1347 response(s), 157 skipped)

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 17 of 19



Your Say Busselton : Summary Report for17 May 2016 to 31 May 2021

What value do you put on being able to provide feedback on this issue?

[ 93(6.2%)

229 (15.2%)

1181 (78.6%)

Question options
® Low @ Medium @ High

Mandatory Question (1503 response(s))

Question type: Dropdown Question

Page 18 of 19
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How easy did you find this survey to complete?

[ 62(41%)

— 414 (27.5%)

1027 (68.3%) —

Question options
® Difficult @ Somewhat Easy @ Easy

Mandatory Question (1503 response(s))

Question type: Emoji Question

Page 19 of 19
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